NBRP

STOP

AC
Bldg.

09:00
09:45
10:30
11:15
TIME 12:05
13:10
14:00
14:50
15:40

16:30

F Bldg.

09:00
09:45
10:30
11:15
12:05
13:10
14:00
14:50
15:40
16:30

NBRP SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

» Routes: Operated since 01 Feb., 2021.
» Bus operated by: KKA-0266 (or KKA-0262)

» Frequency: Departure time in RED, stop times for reference only and may vary according to
traffic. Suggest to await 5-10mins ahead.

Academia Sinica

Activities
Center

09:05
09:50
10:35
11:20
12:10
13:15
14:05
14:55
15:45
16:35

Hi-Life
Conv.
Store
09:07
09:52
10:37
11:22
12:12
13:17
14:07
14:57
15:47
16:37

NBRP

Bldg.

09:10
09:55
10:40
11:25
12:15
13:20
14:10
15:00
15:50
16:40

F Bldg.

09:10
09:55
10:40
11:25
12:15
13:20
14:10
15:00
15:50
16:40

MRT Taipei
Nangang
Exhibition

Center

Jingmao 2"
Rd.

09:13
09:58
10:43
11:28
12:18
13:23
14:13
15:03
15:53
16:43

MRT
Nangang

Exit #2
(Opposite)

09:19
10:04
10:49
11:34
12:24
13:29
14:19
15:09
15:59
16:49

Food

MRT

and Drug Nangang

Admini-
stration

09:25
10:10
10:55
11:40
12:30
13:40
14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00

Exit #2
(nearby)

09:30
10:15
11:00
11:45
12:35
13:45
14:35
15:25
16:15
17:05

NBRP

AC Bldg.

09:35
10:20
11:05
11:50
12:40
13:50
14:40
15:30
16:20
17:10



